
St. Thomas Aquinas Soccer – 2018 
         Coach Marquis :  pmarquis@stalux.org 
    

 AUGUST 

 Notes:   
  1.  Please note that there have been changes to the initial calendar.  There is no jamboree at Oyster River  
   the first Saturday, we have added a scrimmage at home against Traip on Monday. 
  2.  Please see the game schedule on the following page.  Please do your best to make adjustments to   
   appointments, etc. to allow for attendance at all games. 
  3.  The schedule for the next few weeks will be coming shortly.  Conversations with the boys’ program are  
   ongoing and we will have an updated calendar soon. 
    

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat

12 
Let’s Get Ready 
to Go… 
   TOMORROW 
WE START !!

13 
Practice Starts 
   8:00-9:30 am 
   5:00-7:00 pm 

14 

   8:00-9:30 am 
   5:00-7:00 pm 

15 

  5:00-7:00 pm 
  

16 

  8:00-9:30 am 
   5:00-7:00 pm 

17 

  5:00-7:00 pm 
   

18 

      OFF

19 20 
vs Traip (at STA) 
   Exhibition 
V & JV  4:00

21 

  3:30-5:30 pm

22 
@ Portsmouth 
   Exhibition 
V & JV  4:00

23 

  6:00-7:30 pm 

24 
Opening Game… 
 @ Prospect Mnt. 
   4:00 pm

25 

      OFF



2018 GAME SCHEDULE 

Day   Date   Opponent    Time 

Preseason  
Monday  8/20   vs Traip Academy   4:00 pm   
Wednesday  8/22   @ Portsmouth   4:00 pm 
   

Regular Season 
Friday   8/24   @ Prospect Mountain  4:00 pm 
Monday  8/27   @ Derryfield   4:30 pm 
Friday   8/31   Hillsboro-Deering   4:00 pm 
Tuesday  9/4   @ Raymond    4:00 pm 
Friday   9/7   @ Laconia    4:00 pm 
Friday   9/14   vs Prospect Mountain   4:00 pm 
Tuesday   9/18   Conant    4:00 pm 
Friday   9/21   @ Somersworth   4:00 pm 
Tuesday   9/25   @ Trinity    4:00 pm 
Friday   9/28   Derryfield    4:00 pm 
Tuesday  10/2   Campbell    4:00 pm 
Friday   10/5   @ Belmont     4:00 pm 
Tuesday   10/9   Raymond    4:00 pm 
Friday   10/12   Somersworth   4:00 pm 
Tuesday  10/16   Bishop Brady   4:00 pm 
Friday   10/19   @ Campbell    4:00 pm 


