

St. Thomas Aquinas Soccer - 2018

Coach Marquis : pmarquis@stalux.org

AUGUST

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
12 Let's Get Ready to Go	13 <u>Practice Starts</u> 8:00-9:30 am	14 8:00-9:30 am	15 5:00-7:00 pm	16 8:00-9:30 am	17 5:00-7:00 pm	18 OFF
TOMORROW WE START !!	5:00-7:00 pm	5:00-7:00 pm		5:00-7:00 pm		
19	20 vs Traip (at STA)	21	22 @ Portsmouth	23	24 Opening Game	25
	Exhibition V & JV 4:00	3:30-5:30 pm	Exhibition V & JV 4:00	6:00-7:30 pm	© Prospect Mnt. 4:00 pm	OFF

Notes:

- 1. Please note that there have been changes to the initial calendar. There is no jamboree at Oyster River the first Saturday, we have added a scrimmage at home against Traip on Monday.
- 2. Please see the game schedule on the following page. Please do your best to make adjustments to appointments, etc. to allow for attendance at all games.
- 3. The schedule for the next few weeks will be coming shortly. Conversations with the boys' program are ongoing and we will have an updated calendar soon.

2018 GAME SCHEDULE

Day	Date	Opponent	Time
Preseason			
Monday	8/20	vs Traip Academy	4:00 pm
Wednesday	8/22	@ Portsmouth	4:00 pm
<u>Regular Season</u>			
Friday	8/24	@ Prospect Mountain	4:00 pm
Monday	8/27	@ Derryfield	4:30 pm
Friday	8/31	Hillsboro-Deering	4:00 pm
Tuesday	9/4	@ Raymond	4:00 pm
Friday	9/7	@ Laconia	4:00 pm
Friday	9/14	vs Prospect Mountain	4:00 pm
Tuesday	9/18	Conant	4:00 pm
Friday	9/21	@ Somersworth	4:00 pm
Tuesday	9/25	@ Trinity	4:00 pm
Friday	9/28	Derryfield	4:00 pm
Tuesday	10/2	Campbell	4:00 pm
Friday	10/5	@ Belmont	4:00 pm
Tuesday	10/9	Raymond	4:00 pm
Friday	10/12	Somersworth	4:00 pm
Tuesday	10/16	Bishop Brady	4:00 pm
Friday	10/19	@ Campbell	4:00 pm